
No. Event Sex Age Winner Countries Name Note

JAPAN NODA FUMA

JAPAN NAGAE KOJIRO

KOREA MOON JEONGIN

KOREA JU HYEONGCHAN

JAPAN HATAYA KOHEI

JAPAN TAKEICHI DAIKI

MONGOLIA BATAA MUNKHTULGA

MONGOLIA BYAMBADORJ BILGUUN

JAPAN TAKAKURA KAZUKI

JAPAN HAYASHI YUTARO

JAPAN KITANO RYOSUKE

JAPAN HAYASHI SEITARO

KOREA CHOI JEONGRAK

KOREA KIM JAEHOON

CHINA SONG ZE YU

CHINA NIU JU DA
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CHINA NIU JU DA

CHINESE TAIPEI CHUANG CHIH

CHINESE TAIPEI KUO CHIEN-CHUN

KOREA LEE JIHOON

KOREA SHIN JAEMIN

JAPAN MOTOKURA KENTARO

JAPAN MARUYAMA KAITO

CAMBODIA DIM SOMSOMBAT

CAMBODIA JOHN MADA

JAPAN HARADA MIYU

JAPAN IGARASHI MIYU

JAPAN HAMASHIMA REINA

JAPAN AOMATSU SUMIKA

JAPAN OTOMO KUMI

JAPAN NAMAIZAWA HINAKO

KAZAKHSTAN YERKEZHAN ARYSTANBEKOVA

KAZAKHSTAN ASYLZHAN ARYSTANBEKOVA

JAPAN KATANO RION

JAPAN KOMATSU SERINA

JAPAN KOBAYASHI AMI

JAPAN MIYASHITA KOKORO

JAPAN TAKEDA MAKI

JAPAN YOSHIDA RENA

CHINESE TAIPEI HUANG SHIH-YUAN
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20 3rd

Women

1st

14 2nd

15 3rd

3rd

1st

18 2nd

19 3rd



No. Event Sex Age Winner Countries Name Note
JAPAN HAYASHIDA RIKO

JAPAN SHIMAZU KANA

JAPAN KASAI YUKI

JAPAN SHIBASAKI MOMOKA

CHINESE TAIPEI LO SHU TING

CHINESE TAIPEI FENG TZU YU

JAPAN KAISE HONOKA

JAPAN KURODA MAI

25 1st JAPAN HATAYA KOHEI

26 2nd CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN PO YI

27 3rd MONGOLIA BATAA MUNKHTULGA

28 3rd JAPAN TAKEICHI DAIKI

29 1st KOREA CHOI JEONG RAK

30 2nd JAPAN TAKAKURA KAZUKI

31 3rd CHINA NIU JU DA

32 3rd JAPAN KITANO RYOSUKE

33 1st KOREA KIM HYEONGGEUN

34 2nd CHINESE TAIPEI CHUANG CHIH

35 3rd INDONESIA LALUYANRIZKU ZAMMY FEBRIAN

Men

U15

U18

U21

21

Individual

Doubles
Women U21

1st

22 2nd

23 3rd

3rd24

35 3rd INDONESIA

36 3rd JAPAN UEOKA SHUNSUKE

37 1st JAPAN HAMASHIMA REINA

38 2nd JAPAN OTOMO KUMI

39 3rd INDIA PANDEY TANU SHRI

40 3rd JAPAN IGARASHI MIYU

41 1st KOREA SEO HYUNJO

42 2nd JAPAN KOBAYASHI AMI

43 3rd THAILAND MAHANIL PHRAEPHOI

44 3rd JAPAN KOMATSU SERINA

45 1st JAPAN HAYASHIDA RIKO

46 2nd JAPAN KAISE HONOKA

47 3rd CHINA MA YUE

48 3rd KOREA KIM JISU

49 1st JAPAN

50 2nd KOREA

51 3rd MONGOLIA

52 3rd CHINESE TAIPEI

53 1st JAPAN

54 2nd KOREA

55 3rd CHINA

56 3rd CHINESE TAIPEI

Individual

Singles

Women

U15

U18

U21

단체전

Men

Women
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